Kotsiuba Serhii Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

SE "Research Station "Zori over Bug" of Scientific and
Production Center "Soya" of NAASU, Head

Last position
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kotsiuba Nataliia Dmytrivna wife

Kotsiuba Artem Serhiiovych son

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2018

2017

2016

2016

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA 1 005,82
dep>xxreokapactpy y

MukonaiBcbKin obnacTi,

Mepwwnin 3aCTyMHKK

HavaJsibHWUKa [(010BHOIO

ynpasiiHHA [epxreokagactpy

y MunkonaiBcbKin obnacTi

FonoBHe ynpaBniHHA 5 080,37
Hepxxreokagactpy y

MukonaiBcbKin obnacTi,

Mepwuin 3aCTyNHUK

HavanbHWKa F0I0BHOrO

ynpasniHHA [epxreokagactpy

y Mukonaicbkii obnacTi

Bionin Oepxreokafactpy y 1612,54
’KOBTHEBOMY pamnoHi

Mukonaiscbkoi o6nacTi,

3aBsigyBay cekTopy

0ep>XaBHOro 3eMenbLHoro

KapacTpy

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA 2 738,13
dep>xxreokapacTtpy y

MwnkonaiBcbKin obnacTi,

Ha4anbHWMK ynpaBAiHHS

3eMNeyCcTpPolO Ta OXOPOHMU

3eMesib [0N10BHOMO ynpasiHHA
dep>xxreokapacTtpy y

MwnkonaiBcbkin obnacTi


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52a23270-27d2-4330-85bb-a8c461e18bbb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bcc05ae9-552b-484c-b8b7-f3cb1be27845
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2015 Bigain JepxreokagacTpy y

[

>KOBTHEBOMY pamnoHi
MwnkonaiBcbkoi obnacTi,
3aBigyBay CEKTOpPY
AEP>XaBHOI0 3eMeJsibHOro
KagacTpy

1 584,61


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0495438-6585-4c11-9b23-38af6e97f510

MONETARY ASSETS:

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2018 —
2017 —
2016 —
2016 —

2015 —

o

VEHICLES:

2018
2017
2016
2016

2015
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CAREER:
Sept. 6, 2021 — SE "Research Station "Zori over
Bug" of Scientific and
Production Center "Soya" of
NAASU, Head
Oct. 31, 2017 — till Feb. 27, 2018 Main Division of The State

Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in
Mykolaiv Oblast (region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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